Super Cooper Heart Run 5K Division

Super Cooper Heart Run 5K Division

Overall Finish List

November 22, 2008

Results By Cajun Road Runners Club
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Jason Thompson
Joshua Falgout
John M. Gott
Michael Primeaux
Pontus Laverfalk
Alex Longman
Ray Ancelet
Mane Declaret
Todd Briley

Nick Leblanc
Elizabeth Blum
Kurt Jagneaux
Mike Sanders
Mick O

Michael Kinler
David Maltry
Mitch Dronet
Dustin Duval
John Fontenot
Jason Cucchiara
Bo Deal

Rene Leblanc
Justin Granger
Hernan Cobo
Michael Soileay
John Declouet
Linus Wilson
Rachal Stutes
Mike Alexander
Wade Trahan
Kalie Barras
Mike Declouet
Shay Lambright
Abigail Payne

City
Breaux Bridge LA
Broussard LA

Lafayette LA
Morse LA

Washington LA
Lafayette LA

Morse LA
Lafayette LA

Broussard LA
Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA
Duson LA

Houma LA

Raye LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
New lberia LA

Lafayette LA
Lexington KY

22
22
15
14
43
16
50
26
32
14
23
49
37
18
27
49
35
30
37
29
35
33
29
32
34
27
33
29
55
25
26
31
31
26

Age Group

*kkkk M 20_29
*kkkk M 20_29
*kkkk M 15_19
1MO0-14
1 M 40-49
1M 15-19
1 M 50-59
1M 20-29
1M 30-39
2M0-14
*kkkk F 20_29
2 M 40-49
2 M 30-39
2 M 15-19
2 M 20-29
3 M 40-49
3 M 30-39
4 M 30-39
5 M 30-39
3 M 20-29
6 M 30-39
7 M 30-39
4 M 20-29
8 M 30-39
9 M 30-39
5M 20-29
10 M 30-39
*kkkk F 20_29
2 M 50-59
6 M 20-29
*kkkk F 20_29
11 M 30-39
12 M 30-39
1F 20-29

Time

17:01.0
17:37.8
17:38.5
17:41.3
17:54.4
18:19.6
18:34.8
19:25.0
19:30.8
20:08.8
20:10.7
20:20.0
20:47.0
20:50.4
20:51.4
20:55.2
20:58.7
21:24.9
21:37.1
21:45.4
21:48.6
21:49.8
22:03.7
22:39.8
22:41.8
22:46.1
22:54.7
23:43.5
23:47.7
24:03.6
24:04.0
24:10.8
24:21.6
24:47.2
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Bradley Busch
Boo Freeman
George Gisclaire
Robert Sonnier
Kirk Leblanc
Michael Walz
Matt Harris
Haley Walters
Ron Bennett
Michael Ritch
Ann Latour
Joshua Lavergne
Stacy Lavergne
Lisa Henderson
Jacob Whitmore
Anne Pyle
Jessica Comeaux
Fred Aresement

Chelsea Meuleman

Stacy St Marie
Leslie Doucet
Striker Brown
Sarah Richard
Leslie St Marie
Gary Dodson
Ryan Zeller
Rachel Dugas
Gregory Daigle
Amanada Lanclos
Julio Castro

Toby Stelly
Cornelius Oubre
John Walk

Ellen Ritch
Jennifer Simpkins
Joshua Callais
Amy Cullum
Marlene Sonnier
Allyson Dickerson
Greg Richared
Laura Broussard
Laura Lanclos
Mickey Lanclos
Janna Flint

Natasha Jeansonne

Jackson Ruso

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Duson LA

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA
Rayne LA
Rayne LA
Thibodaux LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Rayne LA

Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA

Lafayette LA
Franklin LA

Scott LA
Houma LA

BREAUX BRIDGE LA
BREAUX BRIDGE LA

Broussard LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

451
452
455
418
471
425
480
519
456
496
390
392
393
382
445
454
441
498
398
505
459
444
443
504
359
431
527
358
515
464
419
402
461
495
415
356
484
417
446
468
523
520
516
526
475
411

37
37
41
61
47
47
26
18
60
27
42
14
37
42
20
53
25
45
19
37
37
21
32
40
62
31
29
39
48
44
30
50
41
26
23
24
39
54
18
37
28
27
53
33
28
9

13 M 30-39
14 M 30-39
4 M 40-49
1M 60-99
5 M 40-49
6 M 40-49
7 M 20-29
1F 15-19
2 M 60-99
8 M 20-29
1F 40-49
3MO0-14
1F 30-39
2 F 40-49
9 M 20-29
1F 50-59
2 F 20-29
7 M 40-49
2F 15-19
15 M 30-39
2 F 30-39
10 M 20-29
3 F 30-39
3 F 40-49
3 M 60-99
16 M 30-39
3 F 20-29
17 M 30-39
4 F 40-49
8 M 40-49
18 M 30-39
3 M 50-59
9 M 40-49
4 F 20-29
5 F 20-29
11 M 20-29
4 F 30-39
2 F 50-59
3 F15-19
19 M 30-39
6 F 20-29
7 F 20-29
4 M 50-59
5 F 30-39
8 F 20-29
4 M 0-14

24:54.9
24:55.1
24:58.6
25:05.2
25:05.7
25:10.6
25:24.1
25:32.3
25:34.6
25:46.5
25:49.2
25:56.4
25:58.4
26:11.1
26:14.7
26:17.7
26:20.8
26:29.1
26:37.0
26:42.7
26:55.7
27:20.6
27:24.3
27:31.9
27:49.4
28:10.5
28:17.7
28:18.0
28:20.9
28:22.7
28:25.9
28:37.0
29:02.1
29:26.1
29:27.0
29:29.0
29:30.6
29:49.4
29:49.7
29:58.1
30:01.1
30:20.5
30:20.7
31:00.2
31:35.9
31:52.7

8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:58/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:14/M
9:22/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
10:00/M
10:11/M
10:17/M
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Debbie Blakeney
Sherita Oubre
Rana Price
Joshua Garbett
Danielle Gooch
Killer Kowalski
Faith Garbett
Charles Payne
Debbie Ardoin
Hannah Weinstein
Justina Ardoin
Clarie Wyatt
Megan Scoles
Chelsea James
Angie Meuleman
Mario Corzo
Shelly Meaux
Rikki Dugas
Mignon Landry
Wanda Dugas

Place Name

101
102
103
104
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108
109
110
111
112
113
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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Christine Keu
Cathy Walz
Scott Reed
Hilton Stroder
Leah Wyatt
Katie Lahey
Emma Holley
Alicia Jelks
Jessi Bill
Corryn Rachal
Penny Mouton
Amy Fuselier
Participant 528
Janet Thigpen
Geoff Checkah
Linda Delahoussaye
Sandy Esteleth
Hillary Reed
Sara Albarade
Victoria Benoit
Ray Lyon
Linda Primeaux
Connie Joseph

Houma LA
Houma LA
Lafayette LA

Abbeville LA
Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Arnaudville LA

Lafayette LA

Eagle River AK

Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA

City

Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA

Lafayette LA

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Holtsville NY

Rayne LA

Lafayette LA
Raye LA

Carencro LA

473
403
404
376
499
437
375
465
350
502
447
427
414
530
397
481
396
364
389
365

47
49
41
37
26
74
31
27
52
18
19
21
28
12
51
40
29
25
25
51

Age

30
45
39
54
15
25
19
19
19
28
50
25
30
56
23
50
40
19
24
23
52
64
42

5 F 40-49
6 F 40-49
7 F 40-49
20 M 30-39
9 F 20-29
4 M 60-99
6 F 30-39
12 M 20-29
3 F 50-59
4 F 15-19
5F 15-19
10 F 20-29
11 F 20-29
1FO0-14
4 F 50-59
10 M 40-49
12 F 20-29
13 F 20-29
14 F 20-29
5 F 50-59

Age Group

7 F 30-39
8 F 40-49
21 M 30-39
5 M 50-59
6 F 15-19
15 F 20-29
7 F15-19
8 F 15-19
9F 15-19
16 F 20-29
6 F 50-59
17 F 20-29
22 M 30-39
7 F 50-59
13 M 20-29
8 F 50-59
9 F 40-49
10 F 15-19
18 F 20-29
19 F 20-29
6 M 50-59
1 F 60-99
10 F 40-49

31:58.1
32:13.9
32:16.3
32:49.0
32:56.1
33:00.9
33:01.9
33:11.1
33:14.9
33:21.7
33:21.9
34:41.3
34:49.8
35:44.9
35:52.2
36:31.9
36:33.2
38:28.9
38:32.3
38:33.6

10:19/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:26/M

Pace

12:26/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
13:07/M
13:11/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:13/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:33/M
13:33/M
13:50/M
13:52/M
14:01/M
14:01/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:06/M
14:07/M
14:11/M
14:16/M
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124 Elisabeth Latour Milton LA 391 67 2 F 60-99 44:17.1 14:17/M
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